
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
PO-2023-
00098

08/29/2
023

BELONE, GARY 
WAYNE Defendant

WOOLDRIDGE, SAMANTHA 
M vs. BELONE, GARY WAYNE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay
TR-2023-
00963

08/29/2
023

BUTLER, JOANIE LYNN 
NICHOLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BUTLER, JOANIE LYNN 
NICHOLE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2023-
00964

08/29/2
023

CONLEY, NATHAN 
JAMES Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CONLEY, NATHAN JAMES

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2023-
00965

08/29/2
023

CONLEY, NATHAN 
JAMES Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CONLEY, NATHAN JAMES

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE (TR)

Kay
TR-2023-
00966

08/29/2
023

COOPER, ALBERT L Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
COOPER, ALBERT L

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2023-
00967

08/29/2
023

ESCOBAR SOLIS, CESAR 
FELIPE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ESCOBAR SOLIS, CESAR 
FELIPE

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2023-
00968

08/29/2
023

ESPARZA GONZALEZ, JOSE 
ANTONIO Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ESPARZA GONZALEZ, JOSE 
ANTONIO

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2023-
00969

08/29/2
023

FLECK, COY SUE Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FLECK, COY SUE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2023-
00949

08/29/2
023

GONZALEZ, ADRIAN 
ARMANDO Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GONZALEZ, ADRIAN 
ARMANDO

FAIL TO STOP AT STOP SIGN (TR)

Kay
TR-2023-
00970

08/29/2
023

GONZALEZ, ARAIS 
ELIGIO Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GONZALEZ, ARAIS ELIGIO

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2023-
00950

08/29/2
023

GRAY, KEITH GARY Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GRAY, KEITH GARY

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay
TR-2023-
00951

08/29/2
023

GUERRERO, DIEGO 
NOEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GUERRERO, DIEGO NOEL

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

Kay
TR-2023-
00971

08/29/2
023

GUEVARA, DANIEL 
RODRIGUEZ Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GUEVARA, DANIEL 
RODRIGUEZ

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
ML-2023-
00168

08/29/2
023

GWIN, LYSHAN 
VANDERRHYS Person 2

ORTIZ, ANTHONY LOREN vs. 
GWIN, LYSHAN 
VANDERRHYS

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING - MARRIAGE LICENSE 
ISSUED

Kay
TR-2023-
00972

08/29/2
023

HARRIS, TRAVIS 
AUSTIN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HARRIS, TRAVIS AUSTIN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
TR-2023-
00952

08/29/2
023

HOLMES, CLAYTON 
HOUSTON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HOLMES, CLAYTON 
HOUSTON

SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)

Kay
TR-2023-
00953

08/29/2
023

IRVIN, TOBIE KLEE 
DANNA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
IRVIN, TOBIE KLEE DANNA

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

Kay
TR-2023-
00954

08/29/2
023

IRVIN, TOBIE KLEE 
DANNA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
IRVIN, TOBIE KLEE DANNA

DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION - 1ST
OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)

Kay
CM-2023-
00352

08/29/2
023

JAMES, JEROMY 
DON Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JAMES, JEROMY DON

PROTECTIVE ORDER VIOLATION (MIS)

Kay
TR-2023-
00973

08/29/2
023

LAKE, TIMOTHY 
JON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LAKE, TIMOTHY JON

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2023-
00974

08/29/2
023

LEAMING, NICK 
ALAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LEAMING, NICK ALAN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2023-
00955

08/29/2
023

LOGAN, RICKY 
ALLEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LOGAN, RICKY ALLEN

SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)

Kay
TR-2023-
00956

08/29/2
023

LOGAN, RICKY 
ALLEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LOGAN, RICKY ALLEN

DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION - 1ST
OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)

Kay
TR-2023-
00975

08/29/2
023

LOZANO, DANIEL Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LOZANO, DANIEL

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2023-
00976

08/29/2
023

LOZANO, DANIEL Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LOZANO, DANIEL

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)

Kay
TR-2023-
00978

08/29/2
023

MATTHEWS, SUSAN 
DAWN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MATTHEWS, SUSAN DAWN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
CF-2023-
00469

08/29/2
023

MCBRIDE, JOSHUA 
AARON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MCBRIDE, JOSHUA AARON

KIDNAPPING-AFC 2 OR MORE FELONIES 
(FEL)

Kay
TR-2023-
00979

08/29/2
023

MINER, BURTON MELVIN, 
JR. Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MINER, BURTON MELVIN, 
JR.

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2023-
00977

08/29/2
023

MORENO, MALDONADO, 
FRANKLIN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MORENO, MALDONADO, 
FRANKLIN

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
ML-2023-
00168

08/29/2
023

ORTIZ, ANTHONY 
LOREN Person 1

ORTIZ, ANTHONY LOREN vs. 
GWIN, LYSHAN 
VANDERRHYS

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING - MARRIAGE LICENSE 
ISSUED
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
TR-2023-
00957

08/29/2
023

REEVE, CALEB 
THOMAS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
REEVE, CALEB THOMAS

DUS/DRIVING UNDER 
SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE 
(TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)

Kay
TR-2023-
00958

08/29/2
023

REEVE, CALEB 
THOMAS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
REEVE, CALEB THOMAS

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay
TR-2023-
00959

08/29/2
023

RHODD, BRANDON 
MATTHEW Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RHODD, BRANDON MATTHEW

FOLLOWING TO CLOSELY (TR)

Kay
TR-2023-
00980

08/29/2
023

ROBERTS, BETTY JO Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ROBERTS, BETTY JO

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2023-
00981

08/29/2
023

ROSS, BRANDON 
ALLEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROSS,
BRANDON ALLEN

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2023-
00982

08/29/2
023

ROWE, BREE 
NICOLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ROWE, BREE NICOLE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2023-
00960

08/29/2
023

SHABIR, AAMAR Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SHABIR, AAMAR

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

Kay
TR-2023-
00961

08/29/2
023

SIDLO, TRENT 
ALEXANDER Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SIDLO, TRENT ALEXANDER

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

Kay
CV-2023-
00082

08/29/2
023

SNOW, PHILIP 
DEWAYNE Plaintiff

SNOW, PHILIP DEWAYNE vs. 
THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA

Kay
TR-2023-
00962

08/29/2
023

STARR, LAURA 
SUYETA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
STARR, LAURA SUYETA

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay
TR-2023-
00983

08/29/2
023

TAPP, RONALD 
JAMES Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TAPP, 
RONALD JAMES

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2023-
00984

08/29/2
023

TATTERSHALL, WILLARD 
EUGENE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TATTERSHALL, WILLARD 
EUGENE

FAIL TO STAY IN SINGLE LANE OF
TRAFFIC (TR)

Kay
CV-2023-
00082

08/29/2
023

THE STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Defendant

SNOW, PHILIP DEWAYNE vs. 
THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA

Kay
TR-2023-
00985

08/29/2
023

TURNER, CARLA 
ANN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TURNER, CARLA ANN

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2023-
00986

08/29/2
023

TURNER, DAKOTA 
DUANE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TURNER, DAKOTA DUANE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
TR-2023-
00987

08/29/2
023

WILLIAMSON, 
CAROLYN L Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WILLIAMSON, CAROLYN L

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT - ST NOLO 
CONTENDERE

Kay
PO-2023-
00098

08/29/2
023

WOOLDRIDGE, 
SAMANTHA M Plaintiff

WOOLDRIDGE, SAMANTHA M 
vs. BELONE, GARY WAYNE

PROTECTIVE ORDER
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