Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	PO-2023- 00098	08/29/2 023	BELONE, GARY WAYNE <b>Defendant</b>	WOOLDRIDGE, SAMANTHA M vs. BELONE, GARY WAYNE	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay	TR-2023- 00963	08/29/2 023	BUTLER, JOANIE LYNN NICHOLE <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BUTLER, JOANIE LYNN NICHOLE	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2023- 00964	08/29/2 023	CONLEY, NATHAN JAMES Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CONLEY, NATHAN JAMES	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2023- 00965	08/29/2 023	CONLEY, NATHAN JAMES <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CONLEY, NATHAN JAMES	FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE (TR)
Kay	TR-2023- 00966	08/29/2 023	COOPER, ALBERT L Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. COOPER, ALBERT L	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2023- 00967	08/29/2 023	ESCOBAR SOLIS, CESAR FELIPE <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ESCOBAR SOLIS, CESAR FELIPE	NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2023- 00968	08/29/2 023	ESPARZA GONZALEZ, JOSE ANTONIO <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ESPARZA GONZALEZ, JOSE ANTONIO	NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2023- 00969	08/29/2 023	FLECK, COY SUE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FLECK, COY SUE	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2023- 00949	08/29/2 023	GONZALEZ, ADRIAN ARMANDO <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GONZALEZ, ADRIAN ARMANDO	FAIL TO STOP AT STOP SIGN (TR)
Kay	TR-2023- 00970	08/29/2 023	GONZALEZ, ARAIS ELIGIO <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GONZALEZ, ARAIS ELIGIO	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2023- 00950	08/29/2 023	GRAY, KEITH GARY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GRAY, KEITH GARY	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay	TR-2023- 00951	08/29/2 023	GUERRERO, DIEGO NOEL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GUERRERO, DIEGO NOEL	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
Kay	TR-2023- 00971	08/29/2 023	GUEVARA, DANIEL RODRIGUEZ <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GUEVARA, DANIEL RODRIGUEZ	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	ML-2023- 00168	08/29/2 023	GWIN, LYSHAN VANDERRHYS <mark>Person 2</mark>	ORTIZ, ANTHONY LOREN vs. GWIN, LYSHAN VANDERRHYS	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	TR-2023- 00972	08/29/2 023	HARRIS, TRAVIS AUSTIN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HARRIS, TRAVIS AUSTIN	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	TR-2023- 00952		HOLMES, CLAYTON HOUSTON <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HOLMES, CLAYTON HOUSTON	SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)
Kay	TR-2023- 00953	08/29/2 023	IRVIN, TOBIE KLEE DANNA <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. IRVIN, TOBIE KLEE DANNA	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
Kay	TR-2023- 00954	08/29/2 023	IRVIN, TOBIE KLEE DANNA <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. IRVIN, TOBIE KLEE DANNA	DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)
Kay	CM-2023- 00352	08/29/2 023	JAMES, JEROMY DON <mark>Defendant</mark> OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JAMES, JEROMY DON	PROTECTIVE ORDER VIOLATION (MIS)
Kay	TR-2023- 00973		LAKE, TIMOTHY JON <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LAKE, TIMOTHY JON	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2023- 00974	08/29/2 023	LEAMING, NICK ALAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LEAMING, NICK ALAN	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2023- 00955	08/29/2 023	LOGAN, RICKY ALLEN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LOGAN, RICKY ALLEN	SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)
Kay	TR-2023- 00956	08/29/2 023	LOGAN, RICKY ALLEN <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LOGAN, RICKY ALLEN	DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)
Kay	TR-2023- 00975	08/29/2 023	LOZANO, DANIEL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LOZANO, DANIEL	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2023- 00976	08/29/2 023	LOZANO, DANIEL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LOZANO, DANIEL	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay	TR-2023- 00978	08/29/2 023	MATTHEWS, SUSAN DAWN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MATTHEWS, SUSAN DAWN	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	CF-2023- 00469	08/29/2 023	MCBRIDE, JOSHUA AARON Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MCBRIDE, JOSHUA AARON	KIDNAPPING-AFC 2 OR MORE FELONIES (FEL)
Kay	TR-2023- 00979		MINER, BURTON MELVIN, JR. <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MINER, BURTON MELVIN, JR.	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2023- 00977	08/29/2 023	MORENO, MALDONADO, FRANKLIN <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MORENO, MALDONADO, FRANKLIN	NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	ML-2023- 00168		ORTIZ, ANTHONY LOREN Person 1	ORTIZ, ANTHONY LOREN vs. GWIN, LYSHAN VANDERRHYS	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	TR-2023- 00957	08/29/2 023	REEVE, CALEB THOMAS Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. REEVE, CALEB THOMAS	DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)
Kay	TR-2023- 00958	08/29/2 023	REEVE, CALEB THOMAS Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. REEVE, CALEB THOMAS	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay	TR-2023- 00959	08/29/2 023	RHODD, BRANDON MATTHEW Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RHODD, BRANDON MATTHEW	FOLLOWING TO CLOSELY (TR)
Kay	TR-2023- 00980	08/29/2 023	ROBERTS, BETTY JO Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROBERTS, BETTY JO	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2023- 00981	08/29/2 023	ROSS, BRANDON ALLEN <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROSS, BRANDON ALLEN	NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2023- 00982	08/29/2 023	ROWE, BREE NICOLE <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROWE, BREE NICOLE	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2023- 00960	08/29/2 023	SHABIR, AAMAR Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SHABIR, AAMAR	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
Kay	TR-2023- 00961	08/29/2 023	SIDLO, TRENT ALEXANDER <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SIDLO, TRENT ALEXANDER	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
Kay	CV-2023- 00082	08/29/2 023	SNOW, PHILIP DEWAYNE <b>Plaintiff</b>	SNOW, PHILIP DEWAYNE vs. THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA	
Kay	TR-2023- 00962	08/29/2 023	STARR, LAURA SUYETA <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. STARR, LAURA SUYETA	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay	TR-2023- 00983	08/29/2 023	TAPP, RONALD JAMES Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TAPP, RONALD JAMES	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2023- 00984	08/29/2 023	TATTERSHALL, WILLARD EUGENE <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TATTERSHALL, WILLARD EUGENE	FAIL TO STAY IN SINGLE LANE OF TRAFFIC (TR)
Kay	CV-2023- 00082	08/29/2 023	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA Defendant	SNOW, PHILIP DEWAYNE vs. THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA	
Kay	TR-2023- 00985	08/29/2 023	TURNER, CARLA ANN <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TURNER, CARLA ANN	NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2023- 00986	08/29/2 023	TURNER, DAKOTA DUANE <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TURNER, DAKOTA DUANE	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	TR-2023- 00987	08/29/2 023	WILLIAMSON, CAROLYN L <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WILLIAMSON, CAROLYN L	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT - ST NOLO CONTENDERE
Kay	PO-2023- 00098	08/29/2 023	WOOLDRIDGE, SAMANTHA M <mark> Plaintiff</mark>	WOOLDRIDGE, SAMANTHA M vs. BELONE, GARY WAYNE	PROTECTIVE ORDER